Permits Applied For

Date From 11/23/2022 and Date To 11/30/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

11/23/2022

11/28/2022

11/28/2022

11/28/2022

11/28/2022

11/28/2022

11/28/2022

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

92287

92288

92289

92290

92291

92292

92293

92295

92296

790 S EAST SIDE HWY,

ELKTON

6710 LAWYER RD, PORT

REPUBLIC

7828 SIMMERS VALLEY

RD, ROCKINGHAM

1270 FREDERICK RD,

ROCKINGHAM

206 W SUMMIT AVE,

ELKTON
0 HARPINE HWY

0 CLOVER HILL LN

402 E COLLEGE ST,
BRIDGEWATER

3110 VERA VISTA PATH,

ROCKINGHAM

Commercial Solar Electrical

Residential Addition

Residential Tank

Elevator/Escalator/Lift

Residential Storage Building

New Single Family Dwelling

Modular Home

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR
LLC / Applicant - SIGORA
SOLARLLC

General - KISER
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Applicant -

Gas - SUPERIOR PLUS
ENERGY SERVICES INC /
Property Owner -

General - EASY ACCESS /
Applicant - EASY ACCESS

Property Owner -

Applicant - / General - /
Electrical - ROBERT J WRIGHT
/ Mechanical - CUSTOM AIR
SOLUTIONS LLC / Plumbing -
BELIEVERS PLUMBING AND
MECHANICAL / Mechanics Lien
Agent - NONE DESIGNATED
General - / Electrical - /
Mechanical - / Plumbing - /
Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED

Applicant - / Property Owner -
BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE

General - TRIM RUNNERS LLC
/ Property Owner -

GROMO
PROPERTIES
LLC

HAWKINS
KENNETH
WAYNE TRUST &
LINDA L
NUSSBAUM
CHAD L &
MICHELLE W

KUHN ROBERT A

& PAMELA B

SIMMONS EDWIN

SHANK JOSEPH
G TRUST

KERNS DYLAN
SCOTT

BRIDGEWATER
COLLEGE

MLK PRESTON
LAKE LLC

NONE
DESIGNATED

NONE
DESIGNATED

INSTALLATION OF A ROOF
MOUNTED SOLAR PV SYSTEM

15'x16' ADDITION TO EXISTING
DWELLING TO ADD A DEN

INSTALLING 1000 GAL
UNDERGROUND PROPANE TANK
& RUNNING APPROX 85' OF
OUTSIDE GAS LINE FROM TANK
TO HOUSE.

INSTALL NEW RESIDENT
ELEVATOR BY FOX VALLEY
ELEVATOR COMPANY

40' x 30' Storage Building on
concrete slab

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
MODULAR ON A CRAWLSPACE

REMODELING BOWMAN HALL TO
INCLUDE THE CLASSROOMS
AND FACULTY OFFICES

FINISH UNFINISHED BASEMENT
WORK TO INCLUDE FRAMING,
ELECTRICAL, INSULATION, AND
PLUMBING.



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 11/23/2022 and Date To 11/30/2022

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner

Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

92297

92298

92299

92301

92302

20222230

20222231

20222234

2769 RIDGE HAVEN DR

2877 LANIER LN,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

0 RIVERS EDGE LN

949 DAVE BERRY RD,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

305 KENSINGTON DR,
ELKTON

1200 ADVENTURE DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

2451 WHITMORE SHOP
RD, ROCKINGHAM

1350 COOKS CREEK RD,
ROCKINGHAM

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Alteration/Remodel

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Pool

Residential Mechanical

Farm Building

Farm Building

Applicant - NVR INC / General -
NVR INC / Electrical - BUHL
ELECTRIC COMPANY
INCORPORATED / Mechanical
- MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS

LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Gas -
HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC /
Mechanics Lien Agent -
BENJAMIN C. WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

General - HEISEY HOME
SOLUTIONS LLC

Applicant - RAY A GUTHRIE
BUILDIERS / General - RAY A
GUTHRIE BUILDIERS /
Electrical - MID VALLEY
ELECTRIC INC / Mechanical -
MORRIS HEATING &
COOLING INC / Plumbing -
RAY A GUTHRIE BUILDIERS /
Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED

Applicant - / General -

General - BLUE RIDGE POOLS
AND SPA / General -
Mechanical - HOLTZMAN
PROPANE LC

Property Owner -
Property Owner -

GREENDALE
ROAD LLC

ROSE MATTHEW

CRICK MARK &
MARGARET

DERROW
MICHAEL R &
HEATHER R

HARRISON TODD
M & DIANE L

GREAT
EASTERN
WATERPARK
LLC

WENGER ELDON
L & MARIETTA J
KNICELY
DEWITT A &
ELIZABETH ANN

BENJAMIN C. TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
WINN JR, DWELLING ON A FINISHED
ESQUIRE BASEMENT
FINISH BASEMENT TO INCLUDE;
ADDITION OF BATHROOM,AND
INSTALL SPIRAL STAIRS.
NONE ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DESIGNATED DWELLING ON A UNFINISHED

BASEMENT

REMODEL OF EXISTING GARAGE
INTO TWO STUDIES AND A FULL
BATHROOM WITH CLOSET
SPACE.

INSTALLING 16' X 37' INGROUND
FIBERGLASS POOL

EXTEND EXHISTING EXERIOR
GAS LINE TO ALLOW FOR
CONSTRUCTION

Ag Equipment Storage

Equipment Storage



Permits Applied For

Date From 11/23/2022 and Date To 11/30/2022
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Total Permits 3



