

# Permits Applied For

Date From 11/23/2022 and Date To 11/30/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
11/23/2022	92287	790 S EAST SIDE HWY, ELKTON	Commercial Solar Electrical	Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR LLC / Applicant - SIGORA SOLAR LLC	GROMO PROPERTIES LLC		INSTALLATION OF A ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PV SYSTEM
11/28/2022	92288	6710 LAWYER RD, PORT REPUBLIC	Residential Addition	General - KISER CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant -	HAWKINS KENNETH WAYNE TRUST & LINDA L		15'x16' ADDITION TO EXISTING DWELLING TO ADD A DEN
11/28/2022	92289	7828 SIMMERS VALLEY RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Tank	Gas - SUPERIOR PLUS ENERGY SERVICES INC / Property Owner -	NUSSBAUM CHAD L & MICHELLE W		INSTALLING 1000 GAL UNDERGROUND PROPANE TANK & RUNNING APPROX 85' OF OUTSIDE GAS LINE FROM TANK TO HOUSE.
11/28/2022	92290	1270 FREDERICK RD, ROCKINGHAM	Elevator/Escalator/Lift	General - EASY ACCESS / Applicant - EASY ACCESS	KUHN ROBERT A & PAMELA B		INSTALL NEW RESIDENT ELEVATOR BY FOX VALLEY ELEVATOR COMPANY
11/28/2022	92291	206 W SUMMIT AVE, ELKTON	Residential Storage Building	Property Owner -	SIMMONS EDWIN		40' x 30' Storage Building on concrete slab
11/28/2022	92292	0 HARPINE HWY	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - / General - / Electrical - ROBERT J WRIGHT / Mechanical - CUSTOM AIR SOLUTIONS LLC / Plumbing - BELIEVERS PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	SHANK JOSEPH G TRUST	NONE DESIGNATED	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE
11/28/2022	92293	0 CLOVER HILL LN	Modular Home	General - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing - / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	KERNS DYLAN SCOTT	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY MODULAR ON A CRAWLSPACE
11/29/2022	92295	402 E COLLEGE ST, BRIDGEWATER	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	Applicant - / Property Owner - BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE	BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE		REMODELING BOWMAN HALL TO INCLUDE THE CLASSROOMS AND FACULTY OFFICES
11/29/2022	92296	3110 VERA VISTA PATH, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - TRIM RUNNERS LLC / Property Owner -	MLK PRESTON LAKE LLC		FINISH UNFINISHED BASEMENT WORK TO INCLUDE FRAMING, ELECTRICAL, INSULATION, AND PLUMBING.

# Permits Applied For

Date From 11/23/2022 and Date To 11/30/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
11/29/2022	92297	2769 RIDGE HAVEN DR	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - BUHL ELECTRIC COMPANY INCORPORATED / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Gas - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	GREENDALE ROAD LLC	BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A FINISHED BASEMENT
11/29/2022	92298	2877 LANIER LN, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - HEISEY HOME SOLUTIONS LLC	ROSE MATTHEW		FINISH BASEMENT TO INCLUDE; ADDITION OF BATHROOM,AND INSTALL SPIRAL STAIRS.
11/29/2022	92299	0 RIVERS EDGE LN	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - RAY A GUTHRIE BUILDIERS / General - RAY A GUTHRIE BUILDIERS / Electrical - MID VALLEY ELECTRIC INC / Mechanical - MORRIS HEATING & COOLING INC / Plumbing - RAY A GUTHRIE BUILDIERS / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	CRICK MARK & MARGARET	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A UNFINISHED BASEMENT
11/29/2022	92301	949 DAVE BERRY RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - / General -	DERROW MICHAEL R & HEATHER R		REMODEL OF EXISTING GARAGE INTO TWO STUDIES AND A FULL BATHROOM WITH CLOSET SPACE.
11/29/2022	92302	305 KENSINGTON DR, ELKTON	Residential Pool	General - BLUE RIDGE POOLS AND SPA / General -	HARRISON TODD M & DIANE L		INSTALLING 16' X 37' INGROUND FIBERGLASS POOL
11/29/2022	20222230	1200 ADVENTURE DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC	GREAT EASTERN WATERPARK LLC		EXTEND EXISTING EXERIOR GAS LINE TO ALLOW FOR CONSTRUCTION
11/29/2022	20222231	2451 WHITMORE SHOP RD, ROCKINGHAM	Farm Building	Property Owner -	WENGER ELDON L & MARIETTA J		Ag Equipment Storage
11/29/2022	20222234	1350 COOKS CREEK RD, ROCKINGHAM	Farm Building	Property Owner -	KNICELY DEWITT A & ELIZABETH ANN		Equipment Storage

# Permits Applied For

*Date From 11/23/2022 and Date To 11/30/2022*

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
--------------	----------	----------------	-------------	-------------	----------------	-----------------------	-------------

**Total Permits**

**3**